_ —_ —_ —_
o O A NN o O

N NN NN ODN o o o
o R N X O 0 ®

O 0 N oA NN -

Afterburner Sport
NZRARTEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR

" Top plate

ng
Arm
&R

* Bottom plate

CNC oJif 5 BE i R

* CNC GoPro bottom stand

CNC iR E =4

* CNC Side panels fixed mount

CNC FRAIRA

* CNC Positioning block A

CNC PR{IRB

* CNC Positioning block B

CNC EEHRB

* CNC Mounting block B

it

* Side plate

EBALEE A

* Motor mount B

BHLE B

* Motor mount B

g

* Side support

WE& LOGO

* Dual-color logo

R RZETPU

* Receiver antenna mount TPU

XT60EEEE TPU

* XT60 plug mount TPU

EfE X4 E/GPSEEEE TPU

* Antenna/GPS mount TPU

EHLETPU

* Receiver mount TPU

04 Pro B&SLERMIR

* 04 Pro Silicone camera side plate

iP5

* Protective shell

FitR

* Shield

M3*5 7R

" M3*5 hex screw

M3*12 AAAIRZL

" M3*12 hex screw
. M3*6 WARIERZ

M3*6 hex screw
M2*7 R iR

" M2*7 hex screw

M3*7 RNFIRL

" M3*7 hex screw
| M3*8 AR

M3#*8 countersunk hex screw

x1
x8
x1
x1
X2
x3
x3
x4
X2
x4
x4
X2
X1
X2
x1
X1
x1
X2
x1
X2
x14
x7
X9
x7
x4
x10

M3*19 SRk iR%

* M3*19 countersunk hex screw

* M3.2*7*12 Dual-pass nylon standoff
. M3*20 B maEE

* M3.2*7*17 Dual-pass nylon standoff

M3.2*%7*12 @ e it

M3#%20 Al. standoff
M3.2*7%17 SiBe

M2*5 WAFiRL

" M2*5 hex screw

M3*5*17 Ji@sEiE

* M3*5%17 Double-pass Al. standoff

M3*22 RNFiRL

- M3*22 hex screw

M3 Fti B SR 6

* M3 lock nut

M2*6 WNFiRL

- M2*1 hex screw

M2*8 HHERNRAIEL

+ M2*8 hex screw with washer

M3*6 Tk RN AR

* M3*6 countersunk hex screw

SRR (ff1%)/(Additional parts) ek

F££E10*10mm

* Motor wire protecto 50*10mm

FE&E20*10mm
Motor wire protecto 50*10mm

USBEs#EHR JST-SH-1.08Type-C

USB Adapter JST-SH-1.0 To Type-C

K= TYPE-C #SH1.04R

Air unit TYPE - C TO SH1.0 adapter board

SH1.0 4P-SH1.0 4P3 ki F£40MM
Double-ended terminal cable 40MM

IPEXESLESMAE LM% 1K<100MM

IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 100MM
SH1.0 10P-SH1.0 10P¥ k% F 4 70MM

Double-ended terminal cable 88MM

XT60EW-M#ESL #4#14 65mm
XT60EW-M Connector #14 Wire 65mm

15*250 BL R T
15*%250 Battery strap
Bt ER B
Battery pad

WARIEE (3mm)

Allen wrench (mm)
M5%20 FLRARRL

+ M5*20 Flat head hex socket screws x1

BRAME V4

* Sticker V4

x10
x3

x3

X2
x2

X1

X1

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e — e m =




